
Corrigendum-02 for Tender No.- ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/19-20/136, dtd.16/08/2019 
Tender for Supply of Spare Idlers & Idler Stands at CHP-2 (Two Parts) 

Sl. 
No. 

Clause No. / Page 
No. Existing Amended 

1 
IDLER ROLLER  ‐ DATA 
SHEET (Annexure-1) 

Sl No.5 (Refer Sketch ‐ 4, Item ‐ 4) Non 
Magnetic Carrying Idlers  152.4 x 670 x 
22  as per IS : 8598, 1987, Latest Revision 

Sl No.5 (Refer Sketch) Non 
Magnetic Carrying Idlers  152.4 x 
670 x 22  as per IS : 8598, 1987, 
Latest Revision (revised copy 
enclosed along with sketch) 
Additional sketch mentioned below

5 Corrigendum- I Bid Submission Date : 24.02.2020 Bid Submission Date : 20.06.2020 

All other terms & condition of RFP: ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/19-20/136 dt.16/08/19) will remain unchanged. 










